Certified Power Supplies
for Fire Protection Systems
ZSP100
Technical Data Sheet: K137 ZSP101_17.03.2021_EN
Last update: 17.03.2021
Manufacturer reserve the right to make changes without notice
Certificates ISO 9001 and 14001 Document No.   0658.93.02-01.4                                                  Page 1/2
P

outputs. Each of them has the LED indication of a blown fuse. The module
transmits information on faults to the main power supply.
▪ Set for sensing switch “tamper” A ZSP TM-1 (switch and harness with connector)
Exemplary order
Power supply for fire protection signaling and automation ZSP100-2.5A-18       2 pcs.
Battery 12 V / 18 Ah  4 pcs.
Set A ZSP TM-1                2 pcs.
Index
Output current Battery
capacity
Cabinet
type Imax b Imax a
ZSP100-1.5A-07
1.5 A
1.1 A 7…9 Ah 7
ZSP100-1.5A-18 0.6 A 7…20 Ah 18
ZSP100-2.5A-07
2.5 A
2.1 A 7…9 Ah 7
ZSP100-2.5A-18 1.6 A 7…20 Ah 18
ZSP100-4.0A-07
4.0 A
3.6 A 7…9 Ah 7
ZSP100-4.0A-18 3.1 A 7…20 Ah 18
ZSP100-4.0A-40 2.0 A 17…45 Ah 40
ZSP100-5.5A-07
5.5 A
5.1 A 7…9 Ah 7
ZSP100-5.5A-18 4.6 A 7…20 Ah 18
ZSP100-5.5A-40 3.5 A 17…45 Ah 40
ZSP100-7.5A-18
7.5 A
6.6 A 7…20 Ah 18
ZSP100-7.5A-40 5.6 A 17…45 Ah 40
ZSP100-7.5A-75 4.3 A 17…75 Ah 75
ZSP100-10A-18
10 A
9.1 A 7…20 Ah 18
ZSP100-10A-40 8.1 A 17…45 Ah 40
ZSP100-10A-75 6.8 A 17…75 Ah 75
ZSP100-12A-18
12 A
11.1 A 7…20 Ah 18
ZSP100-12A-40 10.1 A 17…45 Ah 40
ZSP100-12A-75 8.8 A 17…75 Ah 75
MANUFACTURER
MERAWEX Sp. z o.o.
Toruńska 8, 44-122 Gliwice, Poland
VAT No. PL6310000440